© 2025 Metro Light & Power, LLC. All rights reserved. Patent pending.
Metro Light & Power, LLC  |  11 Smith street, Englewood, NJ 07631 |  T: 201-692-0702  |  info@metrolightandpower.com  |  www.metrolightandpower.com
COB chip, CREE 1507F
6W (24 VDC, 250mA)
2700K - 6500K
>90
24 VDC
Class II
White
Black
ALUMINUM+ABS
-20ºC - 45ºC
Ceiling Recessed, clip type
110vAC Triac Dimmable
7.41oz. (0.21Kg)
2.31” (58.7mm)
3.54” (90mm)
Light Source
System Wattage
CCT
CRI
Beam Angle
Operation Voltage
Protection Class
Finishing
Construction
Operating Temp
Mounting
Lighting Control
Net Weight
Height
Length
M-RECESSED-D-90
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SOLUTIONS
• LOW GLARE  HIGH QUALITY LENS
• PLUG & PLAY LOW VOLTAGE CONNECTORS
Features:
24° (also available with 15°or 36°)
M-RECESSED-D-90
Distributed by
2.31” (58.7mm)
3.54” (90mm)
CUT SIZE 2.76in (70mm)
IP20IP Rating
6in CORD WITH
FEMALE BARREL
         JACK
M-RECESSED-D-90
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT INSTALLATION GUIDE
2
3
1 Rout/cut hole in wood/other substrate for
D-RECESSED-D-90 light as indicated on
attached template labeled “ROUTING TEMPLATE”.
Insert M-RECESSED-D-90 light into the hole
from the bottom untill snug.
Connect the lead wire with jack from the light to the
power source before inserting it into the routed/cut hole.
While inserting the fixture, keep the spring clips held in
the upward position..
© 2025 Metro Light & Power, LLC. All rights reserved. Patent pending.
Metro Light & Power, LLC  |  11 Smith Street, Englewood, NJ 07631  |  T: 201-416-4160 |  info@metrolightandpower.com  |  www.metrolightandpower.com
M-RECESSED-D-90
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SOLUTIONS
2.76” (70mm)
ROUTING
TEMPLATE
© 2025 Metro Light & Power, LLC. All rights reserved. Patent pending.
Metro Light & Power, LLC  |  11 Smith Street, Englewood, NJ 07631  |  T: 201-416-4160 |  info@metrolightandpower.com  |  www.metrolightandpower.com